
33644<832/ cQOCROYE?9 

UJWALGRANTH BHANDAR 

R662 662Rjs :.&k2. 

(09 
o205|202? 



To 

1. 

3 

A 

5 

6 

7 

8 

15. 

AMRUTESHWAR ARTS, COMMERCE & sCIENCE 

VINZAR, TAL:- VELHE, 
DIST-PUNE 

Nutan Classic,639, Narayan Peth,Opp.N.M.V.Primary School,Appa Balwant Chowk, Pune :4|1030. 
Tel No. (020) 24453065, Cell No. 9823 121395,9545567862/63 

Online Sale: www.ksagaronline.com E-mail : kbcksagar@gmail.com 
UPSC, MPSC, SET-NET, NCERT, CBSE & ICSE, NBT 

Phone: 9423203075 

Book Name 

SAMANYA VIDNYAN HANDBOOK-1250 (+) VASTUNISHTHA 

K SAGARS SAMANYA VIDNYAN 

SAMANYA VIDNYAN 

24. 

10. SPARDHA PARIKSHA BUDDHIMAPAN CHACHANI 14 

MPSC PAJYASEVA POORV PARIKSHA - SAMPOCRINA CSAT 

11. ADHUNIK MAHARASHTRACHA SAMAGRA ITIHAS E-23RD 

23. 

SAMPURNA PARISTHITIKI JAIV VIVIDHATA VA HAVAMAN BADALK SAGAR 

MPSC RAJYASEVA PURV PARIKSH CSAT PAPER-2 F-8 

SAMPURNA ANKGANIT E-48 

13. MODERN INDIA - NCERT 

PARIPURNA ANKGANIT E-17 

28. 

t4, MADHYAYUGIN BHARAT SATISH CHANDRA NCERT E-18 

SAMPURNA BUDDHIMAPAN E 34 K SAGAR 

30. 

T6. MAHARASHTRACHA BHOOGOL E-37 

17. BHARTACHA BHUGOL - K SAGAR 

8. WORLD GEOGRAPHY E-6 

K'Sagar Book Centre 

ANCIENT INDIA- RSSHARMA E-19 

19. SPARDHA PARIKSHA ENGRAJI-WELAPURE 

20. INGRAJI VYAKARAN - ENGLISH GRAMMER 

21. SAMPURNA ENGRAJI E-43 

12, MAHARASHTRATIL SAMAJSUDHARAK VA ANYA MAHANIY VYAKTI KSÁGAR 

22. MAHARASHTRATIL PANCHAYATRAJ : VB PATILE-21 

36 

25. DRUSHTIKSHEPAT BHARTIYA ARTHAVYAVASTHA E1 

26. GOVERNANCE IN INDIA 

BHARTIYA SANVIOHAN AN: RAJKARAN- RVAT PRAKASHAN 

27. SAMAGRA LOKPRASHASAN E- 7 

29. SAMPURNA MARATHI E-48 

BHARTTYA PRASHASANE -6 

31. ENGRAJI V MARATHI ATYAVASHYAK NIBANDH E 10 
32. MPSC RAJYASEVA MUKHYA PARIKSHA PATRATA PAPER 

33. SIMPLIFIED CHALU GHADAMODI DAIRY-26 YEAR BOOK 2023 

t34. ABHINAV YEAR BOOK 2023 

25. IAS PLANNER-UPSC 

Quotation No. 

Date 

RAJYASEVA SPARDHA MANTRA UNIQUE 

Publisher Qty. 

YEAR BOOK 2023 CHALU GHADAMODI 

Parte 1 of 3 

K SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

UNIQUE 

K SAGAR 

SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

BHARTIYA ARTHVYAVASTHA - INDIAN ECONOMY - UPSC|MPSC GHUMATKAR 

K SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

M.J.SHAIKH 

K SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

SPARDHA PARIKSHA MARATHI VYAKARAN VA SHABDSANGRAH K SAGAR 

RAYAT 

K SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

|K SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

SIMPLIFIED 

ABHINAV 

UNIQUE 

UNIQUE 

UNIQUE 

Ac No. 3362to B437L 
2203]2Eance clt 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

37 

Rate 

225.00 

335.00 

495.00 

400.00 

435.00 

475.00 

225.00 

175.00 

295.00 

255.00 

295.00 

49500 

275.00 

350.00 

255.00 

525 00 

495 00 

495.00 

325.00 

495.00 

345.00 

395.00 

450.00 

410.00 

425.00 

525.00 

325.00 

395.00 

345.00 

325.00 

325.00 

270.00 

380.00 

420.00 

150.00 

180 00 

300 00 

4 

05/04/2023 

Amount Disc. % 

225.00 35.00 
335.00 35.00 

495.0035.00 

400.00 35.00 

435.00 35.00 
475.00 35.00 

225.00 35.00 

175.00 35.00 

295.00 35.00 

255.0035.00 

295.0035.00 

495.00 35.00 

275.00 35.00 

350.00 35.00 

255.00 35.00 

525.00 35.00 

495.00|35.00 

495.00 35.00 

325.00 35.00 

495.00 35.00 

345.00 35.00 

395.00 35 00 

460.00 35.00 

410.0035.00 

425.0035.00 

525.00 35.00 

325.00 35.00 

395.0035.00 

345.0035 00 

325.00 35.00 

325.00 35 00 

270.00 35.00 

380.00 35 00 

420.00 35 00 

150.00 35 00 

13285.00 

180.00 35 00 

300 00 35 00 

NET 
146.25 

217.75 

321.75 

260.00 

282.75 

308.75 

146.25 

113.75 

191.75 

165/75 

191/75 

321.75 

178.75 

227.50 

165.75 

341.25 

321.75 

321.75 

211.25 

321.75 

224.25 

256.75 

292.50 

266.50 

276.25 

341.25 

211.25 

256.75 

224.25 

211.25 
211.25 

175.50 

247 00 

273.00 

97.50 
117 00 

195 00 

8635.25 



To 

38 

41 

48 

49 

40. PRACHIN BHARATACHAA ITIHAS- KALA V SANSKRUTIK 

51 

|39. NITISHASTRA SACHOTI AANI NAISARGIK KSHAMTA UPSC MAINSUNIQUE 

L43. PRAKRUTIK V MANAVI BHUGOL 

52 

42: MPSC PSWSTWASO MUKHYA PARIKSHA - PAPER 

53. 

A6. PSI STI ASO POORVA PARIKSHA E-5 

54 

44MPSC RAJYASVA PURVA PARIKSHA BHOGOL UNIQUE 

45. RAJYASEVA PURV P. I ITIHAS SARAV PRASHNASANGRAH 

56 

67 

Nutan Classic,639, Narayan Peth,Opp.N.M.V.Primary School,Appa Balwant Chowk,Pune :411030 
Tel No. (020) 24453065, Cell No. 9823121395,9545567862/63 

Online Sale : www.ksagaronline.com E-mail : kbcksagar@gmail.com 
UPSC, MPSC, SET-NET, NCERT, CBSE & ICSE, NBT 

AMRUTESHWAR ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE 
VINZAR, TAL:- VELHE, 
DIST-PUNE 

58 

59 

Phone: 9423203075 

K SAGARS OBJECTIVE GENERAL SCIENCE VA MODEL 

50 SMALLEST GENERAL KNOWLEDGE E 46 

62 

Book Name 

ADHUNIK BHARATATIL SAMAJSUDHARAK - 100 + 

67 

K'Sagar Book Centre 

BHARATACHA ARTHIK VIKAS - UNIQUE ACADEMY 

69. 

68. 

T0 

55 SAMPURNA POLICE CONSTABLE BHARTI PARIKSHA 

Balance B/f 

MPSC RAJYASEVA PURV PARIKSHA 2022 - 2013-20 E-17 

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 5500 VASTUNISHTA PRASHANE-17 

INDIA 2023 

MPSC PURVA PAPER 1 SAMPURNA TYARI E-29 

THE MEGA STATE MAHARASHTRA E- 15 .2021-22 

POLICE CONSTABLE 40 PRASHANPATRIKA E-36 

80. CODE D780 IBPS CRP-XI| BANK CLERK PRE EXAM - 30 

TALATHI 43 PRASHNAPATRIKA E 9 

61. cODE G642: SUCCESs MASTER IBPS CRP XII BANK CLERK 

POLIS CONSTABLE - 2022-23 - 25 NIVADAK PRASHNAPTRIKA 

63. CODE D648 

TALATHI BHARTI- 36 PRASHNAPATRIKA SPASHTIKARNASAH 

SAMPOORNA TALATHI BHARTI PARIKSHA - E 55 

64 JILHA MADHYAVARTI SAHAKARI BANKA(DCC BANKS) BHARTI 

A6BHARTIYA RAILWAY MAHABHARTI-NTPC-CBT MCa TYPE 

66 RAILWAY BHARATI BOARD-NTPC-CBT- SAMPOORNA 

PREVIOUS PAPERS BANK PO EXAMS - (2022-23) 

IBPS CRP-XI| BANK PO PRELIMINARTY 

SAMPURNA VANRAKSHAK 

Page 2 of 3 

RAILWAY BHARTI BORD ONLINE PARISHYA SAMPURN 

CODE G585 : SSC GENERAL STUDIES SOLVED PAPERS 7500+ 

cODE G586 : SSC REASONING SOLVED PAPERS 7100-+ TCS 

SSC MATHS SOLVED PAPERS 7100+ TCS MCos CODE J595 

SAMPURNA GRAMSEAK E 26 

7 HA PARISHAD ONLINE BHARTI PARIKSHA SAMPURN 

Balance c/f 

Credit Sales Bill No. 

Date 

JUNIQUE 

Publisher Qty. Rate 

UNIQUE 

UNIQUE 

|UNIQUE 

UNIQUE 

UNIQUE 

UNIQUE 

K SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

NIRALI 

PUBLICATIO 

< SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

K SAGAR 

BSC 

K SAGAR 

|ARIHANT 
|ARIHANT 

ARIHANT 

K SAGAR 

VARADA 

VARADA 

K SAGAR 

|ARIHANT 

ARIHANT 

|ARIHANT 

K SAGAR 
K SAGAR 

|K SAGAR 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

73 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

TAX INVOICE 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

37 

1 

240.00 

350.00 

180.00 

120.00 

220.00 

550.00 

130.00 

160.00 

550.00 

375.00 

495.00 

495.00 

450.00 

895.00 

900.00 

525.00 

445.00 

650.00 

425.00 

445.00 

475.00 

625.00 

340.00 

325.00 

540.00 

475.00 

335.00 

200.00 

260.00 

395.00 

475.00 

550.00 

750.00 

625.00 

535.00 

425.00 

Amount Disc. % 

13285.00 

: 4142 

10/04/2023 

240.00 35.00 

350.00 35.00 

180.00 35.00 

120.00 35.00 

220.00 35.00 
550.00 35.00 

130,00 35.00 

160.00 35.00 

550.00 35.00 

375.00 35.00 

495.0035.00 

495.00 35.00 

450.0035.00 
895.00 35.00 
900.00 15.00 

525.00 15.00 

445.00 35.00 

650.0035.00 

425.00 35.00 

445.0035.00 
475.00 35.00 
625.00 35.00 

340.00 35.00 

325.0035.00 
540.00 35.00 

475.00 35.00 

335.00 35.00 

200.00 35.00 

260.00 35.00 

395.00 35.00 

475.00 35.00 

550.00 35.00 
750.00 35.00 

625.00 35.00 

535.00 35.00 

29215.00 

425.00 35.00 

8635.25 
156.00 

227.50 

NET 

117.00 

78.00 

143.00 

357. 
84.50 

104.00 

357.50 

243.75 

321.75 

321.75 

292.50 

581.75 

765.00 

446.25 

289.25 

422.50 

276.25 

289. 

308.13 

406.25 

221.00 

211.25 

351.00 

308.75 

217.75 

130.00 

169.00 

256.75 

308.75 

357.50 

487.50 

406.25 

347.75 

19274.75 

276.25 

, BA 



To, 

Nutan Classic,639,Narayan Peth,Opp.N.M.V.Primary School,Appa Balwant Chowk,Pune :411030. Tel No. (020) 24453065. Cell No. 9823 121395,9545567862/63 Online Sale: www.ksagaronline.com E-mail: kbcksagar@gmail.com 
UPSC, MPSC, SET-NET, NCERT, CBSE& ICSE, NBT 

AMRUTESHWAR ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE 

VINZAR, TAL:- VELHE, 
DIST-PUNE 

Phone: 9423203075 

76. 

Book Name 

r5. JILHA BHARATI PLANNER 

K'Sagar Book Centre 

4 AROGYA SEVA SAMPURNA MARGADARSHAK E-17 

MPSC PLANNER E-15 

Balance B/f 

22(9(202 

KSagar Book Centre Nutan Classic, 629, Narayan Peth, Opp. N. M. V. Primary `chool, Appa Balwant Chowk, Pune-411 03 Ph:{020) 24453065 Mob:98231213 
9545567862/63 

Please note that the contents of the bundle/s are PRINTED 
EDUCATIONAL B0OKS (HSN Code :4901), which are 

EXEMPTED from GST (Goods & Service Tax) as per chapter 49 of 
GST Council. 

Rs. Twenty Thousand Fifty-Eight Only 

Shop Time: 10.00 am to 9.00 pm. 
(Subject to Pune Jurisdiction only.) 

Please Note Books once sold wil not be taken back. 

7 Day Open 

Credit Sales Bill No. 

Date 

TAX INVOICE 

Publisher Qty. 

K SAGAR 

VISHWAKAR 
K SAGAR 

1 

1 

73 

# Reimbursement of 
Packing & Transport 
expenses incurred on 
behalf of you. 

76 

Rate 

445.00 

300.00 

75.00 

29215.00 

4142 

Amount| Disc. % 

10/04/2023 

445.00 35.00 

300.00 35.00 

Rounding 

75.00 35.00 

NET 

19274.75 
289.25 

K'Sagar Book Centre 
Pett 

ttan etassic, 6e9, tarayamT 
Opp. N. M. V, Primary `chool 

Appa Balwant Chowk. 
Ph:-(020) 2445306, 

195.00 

48.75 

0.00 
250.00 

0.00 

0.25 

HF 30035.00f yaf20058.00 



State: 27-Maharashtra 
GSTIN 

Code 

Website: www.niralibooks.com 
GST No:27AABFNO229R1zO PAN No:AABFNO229R MAHARASHTRA:27 Udyam No:MH-26-0089715 

AMRUTESHWAR ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE 
COLEGE, VINZER 

N5674 TYBSC.5 
|N5995 TYBSC.6 
N5996 TYBSC.6 
N5997 TYBSC.6 

|N5998 TYBSC.6 
N5999 TYBSC.6 
N6O00 TYBSC.6 
N5675 TYBSC.5 
N5676 TYBSC.5 
N5677 

8 
N5879 
IN5680 

Code 

Class 

N5953 

Rupees.: 

TYBSC.5 
TYBSC.5 

State: 27 - Maharashtra 
GSTIN 

†nly 

TYBSC.5 
TYBSC.5 

NIRALI PRAKASHAN 

Class 

#HEAD OFFICE: Pragati Abhyudaya 1312-Shivajinagar Off J M Road Pune-411005 
Tel No.: (020)-25512336/7/19 Email : marketing@pragationline.com 

TYBSc.6 

# PUNE LOCAL: 119 Budhwar Peth, Jogeshwari Mandir Lane Pune-411002, Maharashtra 
Tel: (020) 2445 2044, Mobile: 9890997937 
Email : niralilocal@pragationline.com 

JA PRACTICAL BOOK MICROBIOLOGY AP 
MICROBIOLOGY(medi.micro-11) DA 
MICROBIOLOGY(mmunology-)P-2 PA 
MICROBIOLOGY(metabolism)P-3 AP 
MICROBIOLOGY (Mole.Biology) P-4 DS 
MICROBIOLOGY (FERMEN.TECH) (P-5) GK 
FOOD MICROBOLOGY (P-6) KPAP 
MICROBIOLOGY (Medi.Micro) P-1 DA 
MICROBIOLOGY (Immunology-)P-2 PA 
MICROBIOLOGY (Enzymology) P-3 AP 

MICROBIOLOGY (Genetics)P-4 DS 
MICROBIOLOGY (Ferm.Tech) P-5 GK 

MICROBIOLOGY (Agri.Micro) P-6 PK 
TOTAL CIF : 

Description of Goods 

NIRALI PRAKASHAN 

Note: Educational Books are exeinpted from GST. 
N.B. 

Cash Memo No. 
Place of Supply 
HSN Code 

Tel: (020) 2445 2044, Mobile : 9890997937 
Email : niralilocal@pragationline.com 

TOTAL B/F : 

Total Copies 
Net Amount 

Gross Amount 

Description of Goods 

PRACTICAL MICROBIOLOGY PA 

(+-) Rounding Amount 

Qty. 

Dne Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Six NB.: 

P16925 
27- Maharashtra 

:490110 

1 

Cash Memo No. 
Place of Supply 
HSN Code 

1 

Tel No.: (020)-25512336/7/9 Email: marketing@pragationline.com 

Note: Educational Books are exempted from GST. 

1 

Books supplied as per order will not be accepted back. 
Subject to Pune Jurisdiction. 

Qty. 

1 

1 
1 

14 

1 

1 

1 

1 
1 

CASH MEMO 

Rate 

150.00 
125.00 
150.00 

1. BookS supplied as per order will not be accepted back. |2. Subject to Pune Jurisdiction. 

140.00 

150.00 
220.00 
110.00 

150.00 
220.00 
110.00 
160.00 
160.00 

Website: www.niralibooks.com 

130.00 

E. & O. E 

# HEAD OFFICE : Pragati Abhyudaya 1312-Shivajinagar Off J M Road Pune-411005 

:P16925 
:27 -Maharashtra 

490110 

# PUNE LOCAL: 119 Budhwar Peth, Jogeshwari Mandir Lane Pune-411002, Maharashtra 

Amount 

Rate 

Date 23/09/2023 

Disc 
% 

150.00 25.00 

140.00| 

125.00 25.00 
150.00|25.00 
140.00 25.00 

E. &O. E 

150.00| 25.00 
220.00 25.00 
110.00|25.00 
150.00 25.00 
220.00| 25.00 

GST No:27AABFNO229R1Z0 PAN No:AABFNO229R MAHARASHTRA:27 Udyam No:MH-26-0089715 
UTESHWAR ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE 

COLLEGE, VINZER 

110.00| 25.00 
160.00 25.00 

CASH MEMO 

160.00 25.00 
130.00| 25.00 

Amount 

Net 
Amount 

112.50 
93.75 

Disc 

112.50 

140.00| 25.00 

105.00 
112.50 
165.00 
82.50 

112.50 
165.00 

,481.25 

For NIRALI PRAKASHAN 

82.50 
120.00 
120.00 

Authorised Signatory 
Cont... 2 

7.50 

Date :23/09/2023 

Net 
Amount 

1,481.25 
105.00 

1,586.25 
-0.25 

1,586.00 

29ne 

For NIRALI PRAKASHAN 

Authorised Signatory 
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